W E S T E R N
Innovative solutions for all your gas delivery needs
Equipment
Brochure
Gas Delivery Systems
Fully Automatic Switchover
Manifolds
Contact Technical Sales 800.783.7890
How to order - part number matrix
Description
Fluids OptionsQty. of cyl. Qty. of cyl.Series
= 2
= 3
= 4
= 5
= 7
= 9
Air
Argon
Carbon dioxide
Helium
Nitrogen
Oxygen
Floor Stand
Audible alarm
Flashing Beacon
(left bank) = FS
= AA
= FB
(right bank)
The WESTERN FAS Series fully automatic switchover
manifolds can accomodate multiple portable liquid
cylinders or high pressure cylinders divided into two banks.
The FAS Series manifold provides uninterrupted and
continuous gas flow. The system consists of a control box
and one cylinder bank per side. The manifold is cleaned
and tested for the indicated gas service and built to meet
NFPA 99, CSA B51, ASME B31.3, CSA Z351 and CGA
requirements.
Programmable Logic Controller (PLC) monitors all
functions and controls the switchover process
22 mm LEDs indicate the status of each bank:
''IN SERVICE'', '' READY FOR USE'' or ''BANK
DEPLETED''
Fully automatic switchover assuring uninterrupted
gas flow - no knobs or handle to reset
Optional remote audible/visual alarm and floorstand
Mechanical gauges display pressure in psig and Bar
Optional special header configurations available
Application
Bio Medical
Laser
Industrial
High Purity
= BM
= L
= I
= HP
FAS350 = Liquid cylinders (gas use) to both sides
FAS5000 = 5000 psig cylinders to both sides
FAS5350 = Liquid cylinders as main bank +
5000 psig cylinders as back up
FAS3000 = 3000 psig cylinders to both sides
FAS3350 = Liquid cylinders as main bank +
3000 psig cylinders as back up
Outlet isolation
ball valve
Nema 1-12
enclosure
Master shut off
valve
Easy-to-install
hose adaptor
Choice of three
hose materials
Gas related
CGA adaptor
''Bank depleted'' LED
''Ready for use'' LED